"Obligations") in such order of pnority as Lender .-nay from time to time elect

REV DATE 11/06 Page 1 of 1

20100663981

3
Payment and performance of Borrower's indebtedness and obligations under the promissory note of even date 

herewith in the original face pnncipal amount of Six Hundred Eight Thousand Three Hundred Ninety Eight and 00/100 Dollars 
{$608,398.00} executed by Borrower and payable to Lender, or order, and all extensions, renewals, modifications, and 
replacements thereof {collectively, the "Note"),

{1}

Payment and performance of Borrower's indebtedness and obligations under this Deed of Trust and all